QPB8858
75Ω 34dB CATV Amplifier 47 – 1218MHz
Data Sheet Rev. I, July 29, 2021
Subject to change without notice | All rights reserved
- 1 of 13 - www.qorvo.com
®
Key Features
■ High Gain: 34dB @ 1218MHz

■ Compact Size:  40P 5x7 QFN
■ Power Consumption (24V, 290mA - 7W)
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
 QPB8858SB Sample bag with 5 pieces
QPB8858SR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
QPB8858TR13 13" Reel with 2500 pieces
QPB8858EVB 47 – 1218MHz PCBA
Applications
• DOCSIS 3.1
• Broadband CATV hybrid modules
• Head End CMTS Equipment
• 75-ohm amplifiers
Product Overview
The QPB8858 is a GaAs pHEMT/MESFET 75-ohm
push-pull RF amplifier IC featuring over 34dB of flat
gain and low noise. This IC is designed to support
DOCSIS 3.1 applications up to 1218MHz using a
single 24V supply.  The QPB8858 offers low noise and